
DRINKS MENU

Brave Tiger Milk 330ml bottle, HB

Sawmill Pilsner 330mI can, Matakana

Garage Project Hapi Daze 330ml can, Wel

Parrotdog Hazy ‘Yellowhammer’ 330ml can, Wel

Epic Pale Ale 330mI can, Auckland

12.9

10.9

10.9

11.5

12.5

Crafted Beer
Made by craft brewers who just want youto try their brew

Light + Zero Beer
High quality NZ beers lighter on alcohol with lots of flavour

Our ciders are always made from 100% fruit, not from concentrate

Mainstream Beer

Sunshine Brewing Light Pilsner 330ml can, Gisborne

Garage Project Fugazi 330ml can, Wel

Garage Project Tiny 330ml can, Wel

Sawmill PA 300m! bottle, Matakana

9

9.2

8.9

11

Hawkes Bay Peach Bomb Hawkes Bay

Somersby Apple Cider, Auckland

Orchard Thieves Cider, Auckland

11

8.5

8.5

Craft Ciders

If you want a beer that you know

Corona 330ml bottle, 4.5% Mexico

Hieineken 330mi bottle, 5.0% Auckland

9.5

9

Hallertau Granny Smith Cider                     $8

Lemony Pickett Cider                     $8



NV, Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ Sparkling Rose, HB

NV, Quartz Reef Methode Traditionelle (Organic, 

Bio / Vegan), Central Otago

NV, Lagioiosa Prosecco, Italy

55

78

59

11.5

15.5

12.4

Bubbles

2022, Framingham Sauvignon Blanc, Mal

2022, Te Mata Estate Sauvignon Blanc, HB

2022, Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc, Marl

2022, Te Awa Leftfield Pinot Gris, HB

2020, Elephant Hill Le Phant Blanc, HB

2022, Nobodys Hero Pinot Gris, Mal

2022, Clearview Gewurztraminer, HB

55

58

68

55

65

55

57

11.5

12

14

11.5

14

11.5

11.8

Aromatics

2022, Craggy Range Rose Hawke's Bay

2023. Chateau Garage Lulu Rose
(Cabernet Franc), HB

65

68

13.8

14

Rose

22, Dela Terre Barrique Ferment Chardonnay

22, Clearview Beachhead Chardonnay

21, Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels Chardonnay

21, Bilancia Chardonnay

20, Watermark Chardonnay

20, Trinity Hill 'Gimblett Gravels' Chardonnav

23, Te Mata Chardonnay

72

65

74

67

58

73

58

14.8

13.5

15

13.8

12

15

12

Chardonnay (HB)

2022, Kumeu Village Pinot Noir, NZ 5511.5

Pinot Noir

2020, Trinity Hill 'Gimblett Gravels'
Tempranillo, Hawke’s Bay

7314.8

Intriguing Reds

WINE OFFERINGS



2020, Bilancia Syrah, HB

2020, Paritua Merlot, HB

57.5

49.5

12

10.5

45ml 75ml

Churchills Port 2817

Bordeaux Blends

Australia

Coriole Redstone Shiraz / McLaren Vale 6

France

Domaine Maire & Fils Grand Mineral
Pinot Noir / Cotes de Jura 6

Chateau De Hartes Bordeaux Rouge /
Bordeaux 6

Spain

Borsao Tinto Seleccion / Borja 6

INTERNATIONAL WINES

Italy

Rocca Delle Macie Confini Chianti / Chianti 12

Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio Veneto / Veneto 12

Argentina

Casarena 505 Malbec / Mendoza 12

7617

10122

6814

7015

7015

7015

7517



Margarita

Espresso Martini

Bloody Mary

Jungle Juice

Aperol Spritz

Old Fashioned Whisky

15

15

15

16

14

16

Mojito (W Rum, Wine, Mint, Sugar S, Soda)

Blue Hawaiian

Sex on the Beach

Negroni

16

16

17

18

Mimosa

Here Comes the Sun
(Gin, Aperol, Lemon, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Egg White, Mint)

Bittersweet Sour
(White Rum, Campari, Lemon, Ceranadine, Egg)

Black Russian
(Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Coke)

Rose Buds / Cosmopolitan

16

16

17

16

17

COCKTAILS



Grinder Espresso (Double Shots)

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

LongBlack

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

iced Coffee / Iced Mocha

Extra Shot / Cream

Soy / Coco / Oat / Almond milk 

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut 

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

6

6

6

1

1

1

Other Hotties

Hot Chocolate

House-made Chilli Hot Chocolate

From-scratch Lemon Honey Ginger

House-made Chocolate Milk

6.5

6.5

6.5

6

Black Teas

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai 6

Green Teas

Tokyo Lime, Sencha 6

White Teas / White Peach 6

Tisanes

Peppermint / Chamomile

Orchard Fruits / Strawberry Kiwi / Energise

6

6

COFFEE & TEA



Soft Drinks

Lemon & Paeroa

Coca Cola / Coke Zero / Sprite

Fanta

6

6

6

Bundaberg

Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

6

6

73 Citrus

Pink Lemonade

Ruby Red Grapefruit

Orange (added vitamin C)

7.2

7.2

7.2

Mineral Water

Still, 500mls

Sparkling, 500mls

Still, 1 litre

Sparkling, 1 litle

6

6

11

11

Homegrown Juices

Grapefruit / Tomato / Apple / Cranberry

Pineapple / Orange / Feijoa

6

6

Six Barrel Soda

Hibiscus

Cherry & Pomegranate / Orange & Dandelion

Lime / Grapefruit

5

5

5

Small batch syrups from Wellington

ON THE WAGON



Brandy & Armagnac
45ml.

Chatelle Napoleon Brandy, France

Remy Martin V.S.O.P, France

Hennessey V.S.O.P Cognac, France

9.5

18.5

18

Short Pours
Served as you like, 45ml.

Pernod

Aperol

Campari

Martini Bianco

Martini extra dry

Martini Rosso

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Galliano Original

Galliano Vanilla

Galliano Black

Galliano Amaretto

Baileys

Benedictine

Midori

Pimms No.1

Cointreau

Fiorente Elderflower liqt

Amaretto

Frangelico

Disaronno

Lopera

Opalnera Sambuca

Vermouth Orange

Vermouth Blanc

Vermouth Red

De Kuyper Blue Curacao 

11

10

9.5

9

9

9

11

11

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

11

10

11

11

14

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

Rum
Served as you like, 45ml.

Appletons, Jamacia

Sailor Jerry, Caribbean

Kraken, USA

Havana Club 7 years, Cuba

Stolen White, Caribbean

10.5

12

12.5

12.5

10



Gin
Served short or tall with tonic 45mls.

Gordons Gin, London

Malfy (Original), Italy

Malfy (Amarena & Black Cherry), Italy

Malfy (Blood Orange) Italy

Scapegrace Black, Southern Alps, New Zealand

Hendricks Girvan, Scotland

10

14.5

14.5

14.5

19

14.5

Whisky
Served as you like, 45ml.

Bowmore 12 year old, Islay, Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 year old, Speyside, Scotland

Glenmorangie 10 year old, Ross-shire, Scotland

Thomson Manuka Wood Smoke, Dunedin, NZ

Single Malt

14

14.5

14.5

23

Ballantines Scotch, Edinburgh, SCT

Chivas Regal 12 year old, Speyside, SCT

Johnnie Walker Red, Kilmarnock, SCT

Johnnie Walker Green 15 year old, Kilmarnock, SCT

Jameson Irish Whisky, Cork, Ireland

Jack Daniels, Tennesse

Benriach, SCT

Wild Turkey, Kentucky

Makers Mark, Kentucky

Jim Bean, Kentucky

Canadian Club 1858, Canada

Blends

10

13

10

18

10

12

19

12.5

13.5

10

10


